
Hammarslaget

Hallsthammar , 2012-09-29

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

47kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Förening Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Niklas Malmberg Trollhättans AK
FS 4:0

52
FS 7:0

53 ÖS
 2  10  2  0  0  2  11 1

2 Viktor Norström AK Stålpojkarna
0:26

01 ÖS
1:18

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  4 3

3 Love Hedmark AK Stålpojkarna
ÖS

0:57

01
FS 6:4

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  6 2
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